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2023
Santa Fe Lady Raiders
Softball Schedule
TIMES
DATE DAY SCHOOL LOCATION W VARSITY
1/28/23 Saturday Umpire Clinic SF 8:00a.m. | 8:00a.m.
2/11/23 Sunday PAYNE STRONG TBD TBA TBA
2/17/23 Friday Pre -Season Classic| Hal Brady Rec Center -
2/21/23 | Tuesday SF vs GHS GHS 5:00 p.m. | 7:00 p.m.
2/23/23 Thursday Suwannee vs SF SF 5:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
2/24/23 Friday SF vs Williston Williston 5:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
2/28/23 Tuesday Palatka vs SF SF 5:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
3/3/23 Friday Raider Invitational| Hal Brady Rec Center TBA TBA
3/4/23 Saturday Raider Invitational| Hal Brady Rec Center TBA TBA
3/7/23 Tuesday SF vs Trenton Trenton 5:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
3/9/23 Thursday Travel Day to Key West Key West TBA
3/10/23 Friday SF vs Key West Key West 6:00 p.m.
3/11/23 Saturday SF vs Key West Key West 11:00 a.m.
SPRING BREAK
5 /23/23 Thursday GHS vs SF SF 5:00 p.m. | 7:00 p.m.
3/28/23 Tuesday Dixie vs SF SF 5:30 p.m. | 7:30 p.m.
3/30/23 Thursday Trenton vs SF SF 5:00 p.m. | 7:00 p.m.
3/31/23 Friday SF vs Palatka Palatka 7:00 p.m.
4/4/23 Tuesday Union vs SF Union 6:30 p.m.
4/6/23 Thursday Vanguard vs SF SF 7:00 p.m.
4/10/23 Monday SF vs Keystone Keystone 5:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
4/11/23 Tuesday SF vs Dixie Dixie 5:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
4/14/23 Friday Williston vs SF SF 5:00 p.m. | 7:00 p.m.
4/18/23 Tuesday SF vs Suwannee Suwannee 5:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
4/20/23 Thursday Keystone vs SF SF 7:00 p.m.
4/24/23 Monday Union vs SF SF 6:30 p.m.
4/25/23 Tuesday SF vs Buchholz Buchholz 6:30 p.m.
4/27/23 Thursday SF vs Fleming Island Fleming Island 6:30 p.m.
5/1/23 - 5/5/23 - DISTRICT




